SLP50S
Applications & Features
SANSHENG
SENSOR
Imported precision potentiometers, Hall encoder and absolute encoder
 are optional for the analog signal output type.The output signals:current
 4-20 mA, voltage 0-5V , voltage 0-10V and resistance signals. The
maximum stroke can reach 1000MM. Working temperature : -30 °C-+90 °C.

3.Black
Black
Order Information
JILIN SANSHENG SENSING TECHNOLOGY CO,LTD
No 191,Chaoqun Street, High-tech Development District,
Changchun 130012,China.
Skype:zhangpaula312
WhatsApp:+86 13804324526
SANSHENG
SENSOR
Measuring Range
Output Type
--SLP              A50 S 1M1000
Operating
Voltage and Output
Cable Length
Draw Wire
Sensor Series
Box Size
Potentiometer
Type
50*50mm
Analog Output
0-1000mm
A： 5V；0-5V
B：12V；0-5V
C：24V；0-5V
D：12V；0-10V
E：24V；0-10V
F：8-30V；4-20mA
G：0-Vcc；0-5K
H：0-Vcc；0-10K
Standard
Cable 1M